Type
Men
M&W
M&W
Men
M&W
Mxd
M&W
Mxd
M&W
M&W
Mxd
M&W
M&W
Mxd
Mxd
M&W
M&W
Mxd
Mxd
Mxd
Mxd
M&W
M&W
All
M&W

Dates 2018
8-11Jan 2018
31 Jan-2 Feb
7-9 Feb
12 + 14 Feb
14 - 16 Feb
19-23 Feb
21-23Feb
26 Feb - 2 March
28 Feb- 2 Mar
28 Feb- 2 Mar
5-9 Mar
12 - 14 Mar
19 - 23 Mar
19-21 Mar
2-6Apr
9-10Apr
9-13 Apr
16 - 20 Apr
17- 20 Apr
23-27 Apr
3 May
30 Apr - 3 May
30 Apr - 4 May
21-22 May
24 - 25 May

District
Auckland
Bay of Plenty
Central Plateau
Wellington
Bay of Plenty
Golden Coast
Bay of Plenty
Golden Coast
Northland
Northland
Wanganui
Golden Coast
C & Sthn Hawkes Bay
Waikato
Taranaki
Waikato
Taranaki
Taranaki
Central Plateau
Taranaki
Northland
North Harbour
Golden Coast
Waikato
Waikato

NZVGA 2018 Tournaments

Location
Pakuranga/Remuera 4 day Regional
Whakatane 3 day Stroke Play
Taumarunui
Day One of Wellington Two Day
Omokoroa 3 day
Levin
Mount Maunganui
Foxton
Mt Denby 9 Hole Tournament
3course,Nthn Wairoa,Sherwood,Mt Denby
2 course -Rangitikei & Castlecliff
Carterton
5 Course Best 4 out of 5 Stableford
Ngaruawahia
Stratford
Waihi Stroke Play
Waitara
Inglewood, Kaitake, Westown, Fiztroy
Taumarunui 4 day
Manukorihi
Sherwood Park 1 Day. Team of 4
3 Day 3 Cse, Nth Shore,Gulf Harbour, Wainui
Kapiti Coast Four Course Classic
Riverside (Narrows/Lochiel) 2 day Pairs
Waipa Veterans Classic - Te Awamutu

asat11-11-17

Contact Name
Graham Arnold
Secretary WGC
Terry Kay
Bruce Anderson
Terry Golder
Club Manager
Tom Uden
Rae Jack
Margaret Suckling
Hugh Tennent
Pat Pene
Lindsay Sutton
Gwen Murphy
Peter Ballinger
Heather Vivian
Gary Dunning
Bill Bird
Kaye Cavey
Lois Stephens

Marie Rayner
Jane Hiebendaal
Owen Young
Brian Chapman
Colin Vincent
Kerry Jensen

Phone
09528 8717
07 308 8117
07 8968710
027 6250720.
07 548 0391
06 368 6189
07 5754214
06 363 7838
09 435 4004
09 433 8055
06 344 5478
06 3775763
06 374 3670
07 8464040
06 765 5219
07 863 8678
06 754 8953
06 7585754
07 896 8023
06 7552875
09 434 6900
021 666 686
04 298 4321
021971871
07 871 4838

Email
admin@akseniorgolf.org.nz
davidandersen@xtra.co.nz
eileen.terry@xtra.co.nz
bruce.ndrsn@xtra.co.nz
terry.golder2@gmail.com
levin@golf.co.nz
nztru@kinect.co.nz
jackrae40@gmail.com
margaret-e@xtra.co.nz
hughandjean@farmside.co.nz
hhppene@gmail.com
linrae.ls@gmail.com
gcmurphy44@gmail.com
pibnz@hotmail.com
h.rvivian@xtra.co.nz
waihi@golf.co.nz
wg.cf.bird@xtra.co.nz
greveykp@gmail.com
reustreet@gmail.com
rere8533@gmail.com

admin@sherwoodparkgolf.co.nz

owen.judy@kinect.co.nz
chapmanb@xtra.co.nz
cjv@xtra.co.nz
k-a.jensen@xtra.co.nz
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Type
Mxd
M&W
Mxd
M&W
M&W
M&W
M&W
M&W
Mxd
M&W
M&W
M&W
M&W
M&W
Mxd
Men
Mxd

Men
Women

Dates 2018
19 -20 Aug
22-Aug
27-31Aug
3 -7 Sept
10 - 14 Sep
17 - 19 Sept
8-90ct
11-12 Oct
15-16 Oct
18- 19 Oct
23 -250Oct
29-31 Oct
5-9 Nov
5-8 Nov
12 - 15 Nov
13- 15 Nov
19-21 Nov

3 - 7th Dec
3 - 7th Dec

District
Waikato
Waikato
Otaki
Foxton vets
Wanganui
Rotorua
Auckland
Auckland
North Harbour
Northland
Bay of Plenty
Waikato

Taupo 5 Day Tournament

Gisborne East Coast
Bay of Plenty
Waikato

Bay of Plenty

NZVGA Men's Nationals

Location
Coromandel Coast Vets Pairs Classic
Paeroa
Otaki
Foxton

Wanganui 4 Course Classic
Rotorua (Arikikapakapa)
Clarks Beach

Waiuku

Warkworth

Sherwood Park 2 day
Whakatane 3 day
Ngaruawahia

Taupo

Poverty Bay

Omokoroa

St Andrews (Hamilton)

Te Puke

Watch this for special events prior to the Nationals

Cambridge
Cambridge

NZVGA Women's Champs

asat11-11-17

Contact Name
Phil Smith
Mike Cotter
Lorraine McLeavey
Rae Jack
Pat Pene
Don Blackledge
Club Manager
Club Manager
The Secretary
Jane Hiebendaal
Secretary WGC
Peter Ballinger
David Mansell
Nigel McGregor
Terry Golder
John Wentworth
Scott Evans

Phone
07 8649846
07 862 8270
0274 494522
06 3637838
06 3445478
07 348 4051
092321788
09 2359489
09 425 8248
09 434 6900
07 308 8117
07 8464040
07 3788904
06 863 0243
07 548 0391
07 855 2575
07 533 1832

Email
philsmith@xtra.co.nz
demicotter@outlook.com
mcleavey@xtra.co.nz
jackrae40@gmail.com
hhppene@gmail.com
rotorua@golf.co.nz
manager@clarksbeachgolfclub.co.nz
waiukugolf@xtra.co.nz
thedivot@warkworthgolfclub.co.nz
admin@sherwoodparkgolf.co.nz
davidandersen@xtra.co.nz
pibnz@hotmail.com
fourems@xtra.co.nz
suenige@gmail.com
terry.golder2@gmail.com
golf@standrews.co.nz
golf@golftepuke.co.nz

Please check the website for changes or updates: NZVGA.co.nz
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